Indicazioni di sicurezza e azioni di richiamo

Thule RideAlong Child Bike Seat

The Thule RideAlong child bicycle seats sold by us may include product batches that are affected by the current safety notice and recall of the Thule Group. The voluntary recall concerns all Thule RideAlong child bike seats manufactured between 1 March 2021 and 31 October 2023.

After extensive testing, the Thule Group has determined that the belt padding of the Thule RideAlong may contain the flame-retardant DecaBDE in a quantity that exceeds the legal limit. This leads to an increased risk due to chemical substances.

We therefore ask you to check your Thule child seat according to the further instructions from Thule and, if necessary, to register for a replacement belt pad.

If you have any further questions, please contact Thule customer service.

to the Thule recall

The picture above is a representative photo of the child bicycle seat.